
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Question Deadline: March 29, 2021 by 5:00 p.m. 

 
 
PROJECT:   ES 2015-02, PH 2 SOUTHEAST BASIN WEST LEG INTERCEPTOR REHABILITATION PHASE 2 
 

TIME:    9:00 A.M.                             BASIS OF AWARD: Total Base Bid 
 
DATE:   March 16, 2021                   PRE-QUALIFICATIONS:  A or D 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Anika Ture City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 ature@cityoftulsa.org 

A.O. Goz City of Tulsa 918-596-7339 agoz@cityoftulsa.org 

Rodeana Hancock Tri-Star 918-439-9155 Bids@tristarllc.net 

Dale Luschen Urban Contractors LLC 405-478-5370 ahampton@urbancontractors.com 

Kim Gruber  S J Louis Construction Inc 320-253-9291 Estimators@SJLouis.com 

Rodney Madden McGuire Brothers Construction 918-224-2764 rmadden@mcguirebrothers.com 

Jamie Miller Triangle Construction & Utility 918-933-4151 triangleconstutility@gmail.com 

Landi Blosser Triangle Construction & Utility O:918-933-4151 F:918-933-4155 triangleconstutility@gmail.com 

Brad Hunemuller Hobas Pipe USA 214-885-3760 Bhunemuller@hobaspipe.com 

Dave Gellings Vylon Pipe 916-607-7776 dgellings@trghinc.net 

Terry Roller T-G Excavating, Inc. 918-266-4736 terry@tgexc.com 

Ron Hensley Hensley Construction 918-663-9936 HensleyConstruction@gmail.com 

Randy Brodner RJN Group Inc 918-627-9737 x1401 rbrodner@rjnmail.com 

Aaron Johnson City of Tulsa  AJohnson@cityoftulsa.org 
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